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198902160000
48320

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MINOR,
JACKIE
LOUELLEN

226 862

198902160000
48360

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLBROOK,
JOHN G. &
GAYLA

226 863

198907050001
77500

07/05/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

245 10

198908300002
39180

08/30/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

253 663

198909060002
47600

09/06/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROOK,
DARRYL J. &
SHAWN

254 698

198909120002
55190

09/12/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYNE,
RUSSELL C. &
DONNA

255 726

198909120002
55820

09/12/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

255 725

198910100002
87420

10/10/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRANT,
EUGENE W,
JR. & JO

260 750

198911020003
11080

11/02/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARRIS,
ROBERT K. &
SANDR

264 321

198911200003
27650

11/20/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KALB, KATHY
M.

266 982

198907180001
88930

07/18/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPARKS,
GEORGE R. &
BREND

246 729

198908170002
25940

08/17/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

251 614

198908170002
26030

08/17/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SWINNEY,
ROBERT G.
ETAL

251 614

198910300003
06880

10/30/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAW,
LESETER E. &
PAULA E

263 738

198902160000
47330

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

226 863 11 25 Lot#:5 Book:11
Pg:25
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
HIGHLANDS

198902160000
48390

02/16/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

226 862 11 100 Lot#:47
Book:11
Pg:100
Desc:BRAELIN
N VILLAGE,
PHASE I



198907050001
78220

07/05/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
DAVID P. &
MARY

245 10 Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE

198907180001
88860

07/18/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

246 729 9 78 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:78
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 4TH
ADDITION

198908300002
39850

08/30/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GASTON,
JOHN
TULLOSS

253 663 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:EASTER
LY LINE OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
HWY#47.

198909060002
47190

09/06/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

254 698 6 16 Lot#:24 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:16
Desc:BROOKFI
ELD, 2ND
SECTOR

198910100002
86670

10/10/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

260 750 5 97 Lot#:9 Book:5
Pg:97
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 3RD
SECTOR

198911200003
27240

11/20/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

266 982 8 49 Lot:B Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:49
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 1ST
SECTOR

198908170002
24860

08/17/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COOPER,
KELLEY D.
ETAL

251 614 5 30 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:30
Desc:LITTLE
OAK RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198909120002
54700

09/12/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

255 726 6 101 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:101
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE

198909120002
55550

09/12/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORDRAY,
WILLIAM R. &
SAN

255 725 8 163 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:163
Desc:BROKEN
BOW
SUBDIVISION,
4TH ADDITION

198910300003
07190

10/30/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

263 738 5 91 Lot#:9 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:91
Desc:WOODD
ALE, 1ST
SECTOR

198911020003
11580

11/02/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

264 321 7 118 Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 2ND
ADDITION

198912080003
43800

12/08/1989
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LINGO,
RANDY K. &
KATHY T

269 492 13 23 Lot#:36 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR


