Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198902160000 48320	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MINOR, JACKIE LOUELLEN	226	862				
198902160000 48360	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLBROOK, JOHN G. & GAYLA	226	863				
198907050001 77500	07/05/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	245	10				
198908300002 39180	08/30/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	253	663				
198909060002 47600	09/06/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CROOK, DARRYL J. & SHAWN	254	698				
198909120002 55190	09/12/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PAYNE, RUSSELL C. & DONNA	255	726				
198909120002 55820	09/12/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	255	725				
198910100002 87420	10/10/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRANT, EUGENE W, JR. & JO	260	750				
198911020003 11080	11/02/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARRIS, ROBERT K. & SANDR	264	321				
198911200003 27650	11/20/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KALB, KATHY M.	266	982				
198907180001 88930	07/18/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPARKS, GEORGE R. & BREND	246	729				
198908170002 25940	08/17/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	251	614				
198908170002 26030	08/17/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SWINNEY, ROBERT G. ETAL	251	614				
198910300003 06880	10/30/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAW, LESETER E. & PAULA E	263	738				
198902160000 47330	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	226	863	11	25		Lot#:5 Book:11 Pg:25 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION HIGHLANDS
198902160000 48390	02/16/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	226	862	11	100		Lot#:47 Book:11 Pg:100 Desc:BRAELIN N VILLAGE, PHASE I

198907050001 78220	07/05/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, DAVID P. & MARY	245	10			Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE
198907180001 88860	07/18/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	246	729	9	78	Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:78 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 4TH ADDITION
198908300002 39850	08/30/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GASTON, JOHN TULLOSS	253	663			Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:EASTER LY LINE OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY#47.
198909060002 47190	09/06/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	254	698	6	16	Lot#:24 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:16 Desc:BROOKFI ELD, 2ND SECTOR
198910100002 86670	10/10/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	260	750	5	97	Lot#:9 Book:5 Pg:97 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 3RD SECTOR
198911200003 27240	11/20/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	266	982	8	49	Lot:B Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:49 Desc:RIVERW OOD, 1ST SECTOR
198908170002 24860	08/17/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COOPER, KELLEY D. ETAL	251	614	5	30	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:30 Desc:LITTLE OAK RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198909120002 54700	09/12/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	255	726	6	101	Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:101 Desc:SCOTTS DALE
198909120002 55550	09/12/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORDRAY, WILLIAM R. & SAN	255	725	8	163	Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:163 Desc:BROKEN BOW SUBDIVISION, 4TH ADDITION
198910300003 07190	10/30/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	263	738	5	91	Lot#:9 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:91 Desc:WOODD ALE, 1ST SECTOR
198911020003 11580	11/02/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	264	321	7	118	Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:118 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 2ND ADDITION
198912080003 43800	12/08/1989 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINGO, RANDY K. & KATHY T	269	492	13	23	Lot#:36 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR